2013 Animal State Championship

CUB MALE-FITA/REC
Jacob Robb
Caleb Robb

YOUTH FEMALE FRESTYLE
Sophia Strachan

Alsion Stockman

Caylie Chu

Rebecca Johnson

Y ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
Trey Settle

PRO-M-FS
Ron West

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
Sean Nance
Danny Shuck

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE
Susan Erdos

SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE
Gail Peterson

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
Jerry Shuck

Ed Bowen

Jim Bauman

SILVER SR FEMALE FREESTYLE
Gwen McMurray

SILVER SR MALE FREESTYLE
Bob Sales

Rick Johnston

Club

TA
TA

TA

TA

TA

VNB

VNB

MOB

AAA
TA

TA

AAA

TA
AAA
VNB

MOB

MID

Class

A
A

> > >

AA

PRO

> > >

Score
387
250

566
558
400
508
561

570

571
570

560

504

562
561
556

532

549

542

SC

2nd

3rd

1st

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

1ST



Ed Bartch VNB
Gus Brown HB

MASTER SR MALE FREESTYLE
Charlie Morock AAA

SR FEMALE FRESTYLE LIM
Diana Light VNB

MASTER SR MALE FREESTYLE LIM
Larry Worrill TPA

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
Nelson Mengel HB

MASTER SR BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIM
Bob Walker SMA

ADULT MALE BAREBOW
George Light ,Jr VNB

ADULT MALE FITA/REC
Rick Robb GUEST

YOUTH FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
Cynthia Kayati GUEST

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
Tammy Kayati GUEST

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
Steve Donaway GUEST

SILVER SR MALE FREESTYLE
C.W. Clough GUEST
Ed Lavelle GUEST

AA

532
523

552

508

554

554

540

504

363

INC

INC

563

571
557

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

1ST



