## Animal State Championship

CUB MALE-FITA/REC	<u>Club</u>	<u>Class</u>	Score	<u>Place</u>
Jacob Robb Caleb Robb	TA TA	A A	387 250	SC 2nd
YOUTH FEMALE FRESTYLE Sophia Strachan Alsion Stockman Caylie Chu	TA TA TA	A A A	566 558 400	SC 2nd 3rd
Rebecca Johnson	VNB	В	508	1st
Y ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Trey Settle	VNB	AA	561	sc
PRO-M-FS Ron West	MOB	PRO	570	sc
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Sean Nance Danny Shuck	AAA TA	A A	571 570	sc
ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE Susan Erdos	TA	Α	560	SC
SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE Gail Peterson	AAA	А	504	sc
SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE Jerry Shuck Ed Bowen Jim Bauman	TA AAA VNB	A A A	562 561 556	sc
SILVER SR FEMALE FREESTYLE Gwen McMurray	MOB	Α	532	sc
SILVER SR MALE FREESTYLE Bob Sales	AAA	Α	549	sc
Rick Johnston	MID	С	542	1ST

Ed Bartch Gus Brown	VNB HB	C C	532 523	
MASTER SR MALE FREESTYLE Charlie Morock	AAA	В	552	sc
SR FEMALE FRESTYLE LIM Diana Light	VNB	А	508	sc
MASTER SR MALE FREESTYLE L Larry Worrill	IM TPA	Α	554	SC
ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREE Nelson Mengel	HB	AA	554	SC
MASTER SR BOWHUNTER FREES Bob Walker	STYLE LIM SMA	Α	540	SC
ADULT MALE BAREBOW George Light ,Jr	VNB	В	504	SC
ADULT MALE FITA/REC Rick Robb	GUEST	Α	363	1ST
YOUTH FEMALE BOWHUNTER FR Cynthia Kayati	REESTYLE GUEST	Α	INC	
ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FR Tammy Kayati	REESTYLE GUEST	Α	INC	
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Steve Donaway	GUEST	Α	563	
SILVER SR MALE FREESTYLE C.W. Clough Ed Lavelle	GUEST GUEST	A A	571 557	